FABORY

Pan head PZ screw for
plastic 30° Stal Ocynkowane

Parametry techniczne

Diameter
Length
Gniazdo
Ksztatt tba

Materiat

Kierunek gwintu
Obrdbka powierzchni
Gwint

Specyfikacja techniczna

D (mm)
dk(maks.)
k (maks.)
L (mm)

Nr wgtebienia
krzyzowego

6X16MM

Numer artykutu
Marka

UBB

UNSPSC

Numer EAN
Opakowanie 500

Normy

6 mm
16 mm
Pozidriv

teb walcowy
wypukty

Stal
Prawy
Ocynkowane

Gwint
samoformujgcy do
tworzyw

6 30°

10.5 /\/\

16 J
3 L

67570.060.016
500656824165
31161512
8712423036031

Tylko petne
opakowanie

Rysunek techniczny




